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Company Contact Information 

AB32 & Air Emissions Brokerage – Emission Experts, 
Inc. 
3310 Lawrence Street  
Houston, TX 77018 

Scott Witcher 
Scott.Witcher@emissionsexperts.com 
(713) 444-2200
https://www.emissionsexperts.com

AB32 & Air Emissions Brokerage – Emission Experts, 
Inc. 
3310 Lawrence Street  
Houston, TX 77018 

Mike Taylor  
Mike.Taylor@emissionsexperts.com 
(713) 385-3321
https://www.emissionsexperts.com

AB32 & Emissions Brokerage – Air Quality Consultants 
15541 Commerce Lane 
Huntington Beach, CA 92649 

Jackie Ferlita 
jferlita@aqc-inc.com 
Cell: (714) 397-5508 

AB32 & Emissions Brokerage – Element Markets 
3555 Timmons Lane, Suite 900 
Houston, TX 77027 

Randy Lack 
rlack@elementmarkets.com 
(281) 207-7213
Cell: (281) 773-1115
Fax: (281) 207-7211

Advanced Environmental Controls 
4019 Westerly Place, Suite 102 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 

Viji Sadasivan 
aecno1@aol.com 
(949) 756-3160
(800) 546-1604
www.advancedenvironmentalcontrols.com

Air Brokerage – TFS Energy 
32 Old Slip – 34th Floor 
New York, NY 10005 

Dave Mann 
dmann@tfsenergy.com 
(212) 943-2883
Fax: (212) 943-9545
Cell: (516) 859-6366
IM: TFSDaveMann
www.tfsgreen.com

Air Brokerage – Clear Energy Brokerage & Consulting, 
LLC 
14 Firethorn 
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 

Christine Grandstaff 
Christine.Grandstaff@clearenergybrokerage.com 
Cell: (949) 373-6454 

Alta Environmental 
3777 Long Beach Blvd, Annex Building 
Long Beach, CA 90807 

Scott Taylor 
scott.taylor@altaenviron.com 
(562) 495-5777
Fax: (562) 495-5877

Amerex Brokers, LLC 
One Sugar Creek Center Blvd, 7th Floor 
Sugar Land, TX 77478 

Mithun Rathore 
Phone: (281) 340-5216 
Mobile: (978) 390-5108 
mithun.rathore@amerexenergy.com 
www.amerexenergy.com  

AQMS LLC 
2001 S Barrington Ave, Suite 200 
Los Angeles, CA 90025 

Mike Heydari 
mheydari@aqms.com 
(310) 478-6699
Fax: (310) 478-6009

BGC Environmental LP 
55 Water St., 10th Floor 

Zeyd Tabbara 
Phone: (917) 863-7111 

ERC Brokers Listing 
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New York, NY 10038 ztabbara@bgcpartners.com 

BlueScape, Inc. 
11440 West Bernardo Court, Suite 300 
San Diego, CA 92127 

James A. Westbrook 
jwestbrook@bluescapeinc.com 
Toll-Free: (877) 486-9257 
Office: (858) 695-9200 
Fax: (858) 695-9295 
Cell: (858) 774-2009 

ClimeCo 
10 N Reading Ave 
Boyertown, PA 19512 

Mason Henderson 
mhenderson@climeco.com 
Cell: (678) 463-4827 
Office: (484) 415-0501 
www.climeco.com  

E3 Solutions 
330 Townsend Street, Suite 118 
San Francisco, CA 94107 

Mike Hammond 
mike@e3sf.com 
(415) 369-9007

E5, Inc. 
11358 Knott St 
Garden Grove, CA 92841 

Charlies Diep, Steve Walters 
cdiep@e5.com 
(714) 373-3800
Fax: (714) 373-3828

Earthguard Environmental Services 
PO Box 3220 
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 

Richard Friedman 
ricfriedman@aol.com 
(310) 796-9905, Same with Fax

EcoGas, Inc. 
2035 Fourth St., Suite 
301C, Santa Monica, CA 
90405 

Kenneth Scott 
ken@ecogas.com 
(310) 993-0778  
www.ecogas.com

Emission Credit Brokers 
6565 W Loop South, Suite 560 
Bellaire, TX 77401 

Daniel Sloan 
credits@emissioncreditbrokers.com 
(832) 200-9010, Ext. 104
Fax: (832) 200-9011

Environmental Compliance Solutions 
171 Pier Ave, Suite 337 
Santa Monica, CA 90405 

Erin Sheehy 
envcomp@earthlink.net 
(310) 664-1396
Fax: (310) 664-0517

ICAP United Inc. 
245 Commerce Green Blvd, Suite 240 
Sugarland, TX 77478 

Millene Hahm and Tom Gibson 
millene.hahm@us.icapenergy.com 
tom.gibson@us.icapenergy.com 
(281) 340-8300
Fax: (281) 340-8308

Market-Based Solutions 
PO Box 29486 
Los Angeles, CA 90029-0486 

Jon Owyang 
owyang@mbsmail.com 
(818) 543-5925 x103
Fax: (818) 548-5740

MotivEarth, LLC 
11440 West Bernardo Court, Suite 300 
San Diego, CA 92127 

Joseph Ritter 
jritter@motivearth.com 
Phone/Fax: (877) 374-2934 
Cell: (858) 735-3288 

Multifuels, LP 
6363 Woodway, Suite 415 

Liz Paris 
lparis@multifuels.com 
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Houston, TX 77057 (832) 251-8750
National Offsets 
141 North Street 
Pittsfield, MA 01201 

Brian Anderson, Jim Bellmore 
noffsets@bellatlantic.net 
(413) 442-0776

Natsource 
100 William Street, Suite 2005 
New York, NY 10038 

David Oppenheimer 
doppenheimer@natsource.com 
(888) 562-8762
Fax: (212) 232-5353

Oceanair Envrionmental, LLC 
4220 Donlon Rd 
Somis, CA 93066 

Mahesh Talwar 
mahesh@oceanairllc.com 
(805) 386-1882
Fax: (805) 504-1618

Ramboll US Consulting, Inc. 
350 South Grand Avenue 
Suite 2800 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 

Joseph Hower, PE, DEE 
Principal and Vice-President – Mechanical Engineering 
jhower@ramboll.com 
(213) 943-6319

Ramboll US Consulting, Inc. 
350 South Grand Avenue 
Suite 2800 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 

Scott Weaver 
Principal 
msweaver@ramboll.com 
(213) 943-6360

Sierra Engineering Services 
17752 Skypark Circle, Suite 260 
Irvine, CA 92614 

Saeed Ahdout, Shari Isles 
sahdout@sierraeng.net 
(949) 833-3455
Fax: (949) 833-2970

Spectron Energy 
West Coast Bank Building 
500 E. Broadway, Suite 260 
Vancouver, WA 98660 

Ryan Emery 
ryan.emery@spectrongroup.com 
(360) 892-3300

Spectron Energy 
525 Washington Blvd, Suite 2420 
Jersey City, NJ 07310 

Noah Mutnick 
noah.mutnick@spectrongroup.com 
(201) 963-4560
Cell: (917) 514-2678
www.spectrongroup.com

TFS Energy 
17 State Street – 41st Floor 
New York, NY 10004 

Dave Mann, Ben Pinchin 
dmann@tfsenergy.com 
(212) 943-2883
www.TFSGreen.com

Tullett Prebon Holding Corp. 
101 Hudson St. 
Jersey City, NJ 07302 

Lauren Kisling, Patrick Curley 
pcurley@tullettprebon.com 
(201) 557-5440


